
Länderkampf U18 SUI-FRA-GER
Jubiläumshalle, Magglingen

3. Juli 2021

MANNSCHAFT

Rg. Name Jahrg. Total

1 Deutschland 153.000 152.400 151.800 254.900 251.500 350.300 313.900

Willi BINDER 2003 4.80 13.650 5.00 12.050 4.10 13.100 4.80 13.950 4.20 12.650 4.20 12.700 27.10 78.100

Pascal BRENDEL 2003 4.80 13.200 4.80 13.000 4.20 12.500 4.00 12.550 4.50 12.700 4.70 13.000 27.00 76.950

Timo EDER 2005 4.50 12.550 4.80 13.350 3.90 11.450 4.80 13.850 4.10 13.200 3.90 10.500 26.00 74.900

Arne HALBISCH 2003 5.10 13.600 4.00 13.050 5.20 13.900 4.40 12.900 18.70 53.450

Jukka NISSINEN 2006 4.40 12.850 4.20 13.150 4.00 13.200 3.80 11.550 16.40 50.750

Daniel MOUSICHIDIS 2005 4.60 11.500 5.30 13.200 4.20 12.950 4.00 11.700 18.10 49.350

2 France 351.950 352.050 350.600 155.950 151.650 250.550 312.750

Tom MINN 2004 4.70 13.100 5.00 13.200 4.00 12.200 4.80 13.800 4.30 12.750 4.10 12.300 26.90 77.350

Axel BRECHE 2004 4.50 12.650 4.30 12.950 4.20 12.150 4.80 14.100 3.70 11.850 4.00 12.500 25.50 76.200

Romain CAVALLARO 2005 4.00 12.950 4.20 12.750 4.00 13.350 4.30 12.850 4.50 12.700 21.00 64.600

Anthony MANSARD 2006 4.60 12.300 3.80 11.500 4.30 12.600 4.40 13.050 4.30 13.050 21.40 62.500

Lorenzo SAINTE ROSE 2004 5.00 13.550 4.80 12.950 5.20 14.200 4.60 13.000 19.60 53.700

Hugo CARMONA 2004 5.30 12.650 4.40 13.050 4.80 13.850 4.00 12.250 18.50 51.800

3 Schweiz 252.100 252.200 251.300 354.650 350.750 151.750 312.750

Florian LANGENEGGER 2003 4.80 13.550 4.70 13.450 4.30 13.500 5.20 13.850 4.70 13.050 4.50 12.800 28.20 80.200

Luca GIUBELLINI 2004 4.70 13.150 5.10 13.550 4.40 12.800 5.20 14.250 4.40 11.950 4.20 13.200 28.00 78.900

Matteo GIUBELLINI 2003 4.50 12.200 4.20 12.600 4.10 12.450 4.40 13.400 4.20 12.650 4.20 13.250 25.60 76.550

Mirco RIVA 2005 4.10 13.200 4.10 12.600 3.90 12.550 4.00 13.150 3.80 12.400 2.70 10.300 22.60 74.200

Mario BRAND 2004 3.10 11.150 4.20 12.200 4.00 12.650 4.20 12.500 15.50 48.500

Silas FRICKER 2005 4.30 12.200 4.00 12.700 8.30 24.900
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Länderkampf U18 SUI-FRA-GER
Jubiläumshalle, Magglingen

3. Juli 2021

MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Total

1 Florian LANGENEGGER 2003 4.80 313.550 4.70 213.450 4.30 113.500 5.20 613.850 4.70 213.050 4.50 612.800 28.20 80.200

2 Luca GIUBELLINI 2004 4.70 713.150 5.10 113.550 4.40 612.800 5.20 114.250 4.40 1311.950 4.20 213.200 28.00 78.900

3 Willi BINDER 2003 4.80 113.650 5.00 1312.050 4.10 313.100 4.80 413.950 4.20 912.650 4.20 712.700 27.10 78.100

4 Tom MINN 2004 4.70 813.100 5.00 413.200 4.00 1212.200 4.80 913.800 4.30 712.750 4.10 1112.300 26.90 77.350

5 Pascal BRENDEL 2003 4.80 513.200 4.80 613.000 4.20 1012.500 4.00 1512.550 4.50 812.700 4.70 413.000 27.00 76.950

6 Matteo GIUBELLINI 2003 4.50 1312.200 4.20 1112.600 4.10 1112.450 4.40 1013.400 4.20 912.650 4.20 113.250 25.60 76.550

7 Axel BRECHE 2004 4.50 912.650 4.30 712.950 4.20 1412.150 4.80 314.100 3.70 1411.850 4.00 912.500 25.50 76.200

8 Timo EDER 2005 4.50 1112.550 4.80 313.350 3.90 1511.450 4.80 613.850 4.10 113.200 3.90 1410.500 26.00 74.900

9 Mirco RIVA 2005 4.10 513.200 4.10 1112.600 3.90 912.550 4.00 1313.150 3.80 1212.400 2.70 1510.300 22.60 74.200

10 Romain CAVALLARO 2005 4.00 712.950 4.20 712.750 4.00 1113.350 4.30 612.850 4.50 712.700 21.00 64.600

11 Anthony MANSARD 2006 4.60 1212.300 3.80 1411.500 4.30 812.600 4.40 213.050 4.30 313.050 21.40 62.500

12 Lorenzo SAINTE ROSE 2004 5.00 313.550 4.80 712.950 5.20 214.200 4.60 413.000 19.60 53.700

13 Arne HALBISCH 2003 5.10 213.600 4.00 413.050 5.20 513.900 4.40 512.900 18.70 53.450

14 Hugo CARMONA 2004 5.30 912.650 4.40 413.050 4.80 613.850 4.00 1212.250 18.50 51.800

15 Jukka NISSINEN 2006 4.40 1012.850 4.20 213.150 4.00 1213.200 3.80 1511.550 16.40 50.750

16 Daniel MOUSICHIDIS 2005 4.60 1511.500 5.30 413.200 4.20 512.950 4.00 1311.700 18.10 49.350

17 Mario BRAND 2004 3.10 1511.150 4.20 1212.200 4.00 912.650 4.20 912.500 15.50 48.500

18 Silas FRICKER 2005 4.30 1312.200 4.00 1412.700 8.30 24.900
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